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Iccupations—
Labourers
Teamster
Soldiers
Carpenter
Teachers
Gardeners
Butcher
Shoemaker
Farmers
Cabinetmaker ...
Jeweller
Weaver
Brickmaker
Commercial Clerk
Horse dealer ...
Sailors
Police constable ...
None (idiots) ...„ (cripple)...
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1
5
1
2
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
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Occupations—Teacher

Domestic servants (single)
None (married women) ...„ (single) ...„ (widows)

1
7

12
2

12— ft

leligious Persuasions—Km nan Catholics
Church of England
Presbyterian ...
Wesleyan
Lutherans
Other denominations
None (idiots) ...

— 41

6
12
9
5
2
4
3

Religious Persuasions—Church of England
Koman Catholics
Independent ...
Presbyterian ...
Wesleyans
Lutheran
No persuasion (idiot)

17
9
1
1
4
1
1— 41 — 3'

Jhases of Disease—Mania,hereditary„ religious„ intermittent„ suicidal„ epileptic„ chronic

... 1... 1... 3... 1... 1... 1

Phases of Disease—
Mania
Dementia
Inebriate
Congenital idiot

11
21

1
1— 3'

Idiocy, congenital„ from injury to head
— 8

"::■!
Dementia
Imbecility (from old age)
Inebriate
Beligiousmelancholia ...

— 3
...27... 1... 1... 1— 30— 41
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